
Drinks Menu



Champagne & Rosé
Telmont Reserve Brut NV

Telmont Reserve Brut Rosé NV
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé NV

£15.5
£19

125ml

£90
£115
£125
£180

Bottle

Sparkling
Bottega Poeti Prosecco Brut
Bottega Poeti Rosé Prosecco
Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut

£9
£10

125ml

£45
£55
£70

Bottle

White
Talevera Airen-Sauvignon, Spain

Conde Villar Vinho Verde Branco, Portugal
Solstice pinot grigio, Italy

Easy Tiger Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Domingo Martin Albarino, Spain

£12.5
£14

£16.75
£18

£20.5

250ml

£33
£36.5
£44 
£50 
£60

Bottle

£10
£11

£12.75
£13.75
£14.5

175ml

Red
Talevera Tempranilo - Ganacha, Spain

Gran Volante Monastrell, Spain
Flor de Lisboa - Reserva Tinto, Portugal

Zensa Primitivo Puglia, Italy
Tillia Malbec, Argentina

£12.5
£12.5
£16.5
£17.5
£18

250ml

£33
£36
£40
£49
£53

Bottle175ml

Rosé
La Vivienda Rose, Spain

Journeys End Wild Child Rose, South Africa
Whispering Angel, France

£14
£16

£23.5

250ml

£34
£45
£70

Bottle

£12
£13
£18

175ml

£10
£8.9
£12

£12.75
£13.25



Bottled Beer & Cider

Spirits

Finlandia  £6.75
Absolut Blue  £7.25

Cîroc  £8

Jack Daniel’s Black Label  £7.15
Jameson  £6.75

Johnnie Walker Black Label  £7.5

Vodka Whiskey

Plymouth  £6.75
Beefeater Pink  £7
Belfry 1960’s  £7.25

Tanqueray  £7.25
Hendrick’s  £7.75

Malfy  £8.5

ST Remy XO  £7.5
Hennessy VS  £7.75

Remy Martin VSOP  £8.5

Gin Cognac

Cointreau  £6.5
Sambuca  £6.5

Chambord  £6.75
Archers Peach Schnapps  £6.75

Passoa  £6.75
Limoncello  £6.75

Disaronno Amaretto  £7
Frangelico  £7
Tia Maria  £7

Jägermeister  £7
Southern Comfort  £7

Baileys  £7.25
Kahlua  £7.25
Midori  £7.25

Olmeca Blanco  £6.5
Tequila Rose  £6.5

Olmeca Altos Reposado  £8.5

Liqueurs

Tequila

Captain Morgan White  £6.75
Captain Morgan Dark  £6.75
Captain Morgan Spiced  £7

Malibu  £7
The Kraken Black Spiced  £8.5

Rum

Corona CERO (0%, Mexico)  £5.5
Lucky Saint (0%, Germany)  £6

Corona (4.4%, Mexico)  £5.8
Budweiser (5%, USA)  £5.8
Menabrea (4.8%, Italy)  £6
San Miguel (5%, Spain)  £6

Koppaberg Crisp Apple (4%, Sweden)  £7
Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime (4%, Sweden)  £7

Koppaberg Mixed Fruit (4%, Sweden)  £7
Koppaberg Non-Alcoholic (0%, Sweden)  £7



Soft Drinks
Coca-cola
Coca-cola Zero/Diet Coca-cola
Appletiser
Fanta
Monster Energy 
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Belfry Sparkling Water
Belfry Still Water

Schweppes Lemonade
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Light Tonic

Indian
Pomelo & Pink Pepper
Blood Orange & Elderflower
Grapefruit & Rosemary

Pineapple Crafted
White Peach & Jasmine
Pink Grapefruit

£3
£3
-
-
-

£2.5
£2.5
£2.5
£2.5
£2.75
£2.75

£4.25
£4

£4.25
£4.25
£5.75
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5

£4.25
£4.25

£3
£3.75
£3.75

£4 
£4
£4
£4

£4.5
£4.5
£4.5

All prices in pounds (£). 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your food 
and beverage bill which is distributed directly to the team who serve you today and 
are at the heart of our award-winning Belfry hospitality. We thank you for supporting 
our team and please do ask if you wish this to be removed.

Schweppes

London Essence Tonics

London Essence Sodas

220ml/330ml
220ml/330ml
275ml
330ml
500ml
Half Pint/Pint
Half Pint/Pint
Half Pint/Pint
Half Pint/Pint
375ml/750ml
375ml/750ml

200ml
200ml
200ml

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

200ml
200ml
200ml


