



Drinks Menu



# Champagne & Rosé

	125ml	Bottle
Telmont Reserve Brut NV	£15.5	£90
Telmont Reserve Brut Rosé NV	£19	£115
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV		£125
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé NV		£180

# Sparkling

	125MI	воппе
Bottega Poeti Prosecco Brut	£9	£45
Bottega Poeti Rosé Prosecco	£10	£55
Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut		£70

## White

	1/5mi	250m1	Bottle
Talevera Airen-Sauvignon, Spain	£10	£12.5	£33
Conde Villar Vinho Verde Branco, Portugal	£11	£14	£36.5
Solstice pinot grigio, Italy	£12.75	£16.75	£44
Easy Tiger Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	£13.75	£18	£50
Domingo Martin Albarino, Spain	£14.5	£20.5	£60

## Red

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Talevera Tempranilo - Ganacha, Spain	£10	£12.5	£33
Gran Volante Monastrell, Spain	£8.9	£12.5	£36
Flor de Lisboa - Reserva Tinto, Portugal	£12	£16.5	£40
Zensa Primitivo Puglia, Italy	£12.75	£17.5	£49
Tillia Malbec, Argentina	£13.25	£18	£53

## Rosé

	1/3/11	2301111	bonne
La Vivienda Rose, Spain	£12	£14	£34
Journeys End Wild Child Rose, South Africa	£13	£16	£45
Whispering Angel, France	£18	£23.5	£70

### Bottled Beer & Cider

Corona CERO (0%, Mexico) £5.5 Lucky Saint (0%, Germany) £6 Corona (4.4%, Mexico) £5.8 Budweiser (5%, USA) £5.8 Menabrea (4.8%, Italy) £6 San Miguel (5%, Spain) £6 Koppaberg Crisp Apple (4%, Sweden) £7 Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime (4%, Sweden) £7 Koppaberg Mixed Fruit (4%, Sweden) £7 Koppaberg Non-Alcoholic (0%, Sweden) £7

### Spirits

#### Vodka

Finlandia £6.75 Absolut Blue £7.25 Cîroc £8

#### Gin

Plymouth £6.75 Beefeater Pink £7 Belfry 1960's £7.25 Tanqueray £7.25 Hendrick's £7.75 Malfy £8.5

### Tequila

Olmeca Blanco £6.5 Tequila Rose £6.5 Olmeca Altos Reposado £8.5

#### Rum

Captain Morgan White £6.75 Captain Morgan Dark £6.75 Captain Morgan Spiced £7 Malibu £7 The Kraken Black Spiced £8.5

#### Whiskey

Jack Daniel's Black Label £7.15
Jameson £6.75
Johnnie Walker Black Label £7.5

#### Cognac

ST Remy XO £7.5 Hennessy VS £7.75 Remy Martin VSOP £8.5

### Liqueurs

Cointreau £6.5
Sambuca £6.5
Chambord £6.75
Archers Peach Schnapps £6.75
Passoa £6.75
Limoncello £6.75
Disaronno Amaretto £7
Frangelico £7
Tia Maria £7
Jägermeister £7
Southern Comfort £7
Baileys £7.25
Kahlua £7.25
Midori £7.25

### Soft Drinks

		£4.25
220ml/330ml	£3	£4
275ml	-	£4.25
330ml	-	£4.25
500ml	-	£5.75
Half Pint/Pint	£2.5	£4.5
375ml/750ml	£2.75	£4.25
375ml/750ml	£2.75	£4.25
		£3
		£3.75
200ml		£3.75
2001		£4
		£4 £4
		£4
ZUUMI		£4
2001		64.5
		£4.5
		£4.5
ZUUMI		£4.5
	330ml 500ml Half Pint/Pint Half Pint/Pint Half Pint/Pint Half Pint/Pint 375ml/750ml	220ml/330ml £3 275ml - 330ml - 500ml - Half Pint/Pint £2.5 Half Pint/Pint £2.5 Half Pint/Pint £2.5 Half Pint/Pint £2.5 375ml/750ml £2.75 375ml/750ml £2.75 200ml 200ml 200ml 200ml 200ml 200ml 200ml

All prices in pounds (£). 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your food and beverage bill which is distributed directly to the team who serve you today and are at the heart of our award-winning Belfry hospitality. We thank you for supporting our team and please do ask if you wish this to be removed.